
Friendswood Children’s House 
2021-2022 Calendar-Holiday Dates Tentative 

Website: www.friendswoodchildrenshouse.com 
 

ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR 
 

First Day of School-All Programs Wednesday, August 18 
Holiday Monday, September 6 

Holiday Monday, September 20 
Individual Pictures Tuesday, September 21 & Wednesday, September 22 

Parent Conferences, No School Friday, October 15 

Halloween Parties Thursday October 28 & Friday October 29 
Holiday Monday, November 1 

Holiday Monday, November 22 – Friday, November 26 
Christmas Parties Thursday, December 16 & Friday, December 17 

Academic Early Dismissal (11:30 AM) Friday, December 17 

Holiday Monday, December 20 – Monday, January 3 
Holiday Monday, January 17 

Valentines Parties Thursday, February 10 & Friday, February 11  
Registration for Currently Enrolled Families Monday, February 14 

Holiday  Monday, February 21 
Registration for New Families Tuesday, March 1 

Holiday Monday, March 14 – Friday, March 18 
Class Pictures Tuesday, March 22 & Wednesday, March 23 

Holiday Friday, April 15 

Holiday Monday, April 18 
Last Day of School for Academic Programs 

Academic Early Dismissal (11:30 AM) 
Wednesday, May 25 

Parent Conferences- No School Thursday, May 26 

 
ANNUAL SCHOOL YEAR HOLIDAYS 

 
Holiday Monday, September 6 
Holiday Friday, October 15 
Holiday Thursday, November 25 & Friday, November 26 
Holiday Friday, December 24 and Monday, December 27.   

(School to close at 3 pm on Friday, Dec 31) 
Holiday  Monday, January 3  
Holiday  Monday, January 17 
Holiday  Monday, February 21 
Holiday Friday, April 15 
Holiday  Thursday, May 26-Monday, May 30 
Holiday Monday, July 4 

 


